

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on AIC Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Name of work - Constn of road from Ram Hegra to Math talu Ram Hegra (Under M.M.G.S.Y)					
Name of Agency - Saurav Kumar					
Agg No - 12/SBD/2020-21					
(1) Construction of Reference pvt and working bench mark - - all are					
Qty side p.no - (S) T.M.D					
0.934 Km eq, 4170.87 / Km Rs 3896 ~					
(2) ii construction of reference pillar					
Qty side p.no - (S) T.M.D					
0.934 Km eq, 1921.11 / Km Rs 1794 ~					
3) clearing and grubbing road land -					
Qty side p.no - (S) T.M.D					
0.28 Hec eq, 51133.76 / Hec Rs 14317.0					
4) Excavation for Roadway in soil - - all are					
Qty side p.no - (S) T.M.D					
98.070 m ³ eq, 126.24 / m ³ Rs 12380 ~					
				Rs	32387.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3)				B.F.R.	32387.0
Construction of Embankment from road way					
cutting - - - all ex					
Qty vide p.no - (6) T.M.S					
98.07 m ³ ex 36.22 / m ³ - A					3552.0
6/8) Construction of					
G.S.B. with well					
graded material					
for Gr - I - - - all ex					
Qty vide p.no - (4) T.M.S					
509.40 m ³ ex 2724.76 / m ³ - A					1387993.0
7/22) Dismantling of					
existing structure					
like culvert - -					
- - - all ex					
Qty vide					
p.c.c.					
Qty vide p.no of 6 T.M.S					
0.60 m ³ ex 474.16 / m ³ - A					285.0
8/25) Dismantling of brick					
masonry - - all ex					
Qty vide p.no - (C) T.M.S					
17.33 m ³ ex 339.52 / m ³ - A					5884.0
9/26) Removal of 600 mm					
H.P.					
Qty vide p.no - (6) T.M.S					
50 m ³ ex 174.78 / m ³ - A					874.0
R, 1430975.0					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.4	14	30775
$\frac{10}{13}$) Eluv excavation					
R.C.C. - - - - -					
dry side p. no (7) T.M.					
28.5 m ³ eq 269.32/m ²					7541
$\frac{11}{14}$) providing p.c.c. MIS					
in R.C.C.					
dry side p. no (7) T.M.					
2.67 m ³ eq 6170.69/m ²					16476
$\frac{12}{15}$) providing p.c.c.					
MIS in open R.C.C.					
dry side p. no (7) T.M.					
24.51 m ³ eq 5898.93/m ²					144583
$\frac{13}{23}$) providing end R.C.C.					
R.C.C. N.P. H.P. of					
1000 mm dia - - -					
dry side p. no (7) T.M.					
7.50 m ³ eq 3526.31/m ²					26447
$\frac{14}{19}$) Backfilling behind					
of Abutment and wing					
- - - - -					
dry side p. no (7) T.M.					
33.39 m ³ eq 649.82/m ²					21697
				13.6	47719

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BF B 1647719.0
<u>15</u> 9) W.B M- Cor-3					
providing fixing					
Spreading and comp					
Stone Metal Cor III -					
--- all comp					
Qty vide p.no (10) T.M.B					
265.32 M ³ @ 3382.61/M ³					897474.2
<u>16</u> 30) providing fixing.					
of typical m.m.h.s.					
informational stone					
board --- all comp.					
Qty vide p.no (10) T.M.B					
2000 @ 10520.82/each					21162.0
					R 2566355.0
Add 140 Labour less + R					25664.0
Add 1290 G.S.T					+ R 307963.0
Adm Seigniorage fee -					
vide p.no (8) T.M.B R					23331.0
Vide p.no (15) T.M.B R					16910.0
					R 2940283.0
Less 1.5% below					R 44104.0
					R 2896179.0
Less previous payment (C)					1856845.0
S.A. D					R 1039334.0
C					
WA 15/9/21					3011/21
					02

Continuation